

Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 69571868

Data publicarii 24.05.22 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 5.155,38 RON - 5.155,38 RON

Descriere: CONECTOR 1: 1 x BUC 8.4034= 8.4034 FURTUN TRANSP 1: 5 x ML 6.3025= 31.5126 DIBLU 10X100 PT.MONTAJ: 2 x BUC 0.5883= 1.1765 RACORD WC: 1 x BUC 15.1261= 15.1261 REZERVOR LAGUNA: 1 x BUC 117.6471= 117.6471 VAS WC MATIZ: 1 x BUC 109.2437= 109.2437 RULETA 5M: 1 x BUC 27.7311= 27.7311 SET FIX WC: 1 x BUC 2.521= 2.521 CREION TAMPLAR: 2 x BUC 1.6806= 3.3613 MARKER NEGRU: 1 x BUC 2.521= 2.521 SURUB L 8X100MM: 2 x BUC 1.2605= 2.521 LAVOAR 45CM: 1 x BUC 75.6303= 75.6303 PIEDESTAL MATIZ: 1 x BUC 58.8235= 58.8235 ROB.PISOAR: 1 x BUC 37.8151= 37.8151 SIFON VENTIL 1 1/2: 1 x BUC 10.9244= 10.9244 SIFON PISOAR 32MM: 1 x BUC 12.605= 12.605 ROBINET COLTAR SCHELL 1/2: 4 x BUC 21.0084= 84.0336 ROBINET COLTAR SCHELL 3/8: 4 x BUC 21.0084= 84.0336 RACORD 1/2 CL 50CM: 2 x BUC 10.084= 20.1681 SET FIX. LAV-WC: 1 x BUC 3.7815= 3.7815 PISOAR: 1 x BUC 67.2269= 67.2269 RACORD INOX 40CM: 1 x BUC 8.4034= 8.4034 RED PVC 50X32: 1 x BUC 1.6807= 1.6807 CU.TEAVA 15X1 THERMOGREEN: 22 x ML 24.3698= 536.1345 SURUB PAL SI LEMN 5X60: 100 x BUC 0.1681= 16.8067 DIBLU MULTISCOPI 8X50: 100 x BUC 0.126= 12.605 CU.COSITOR 3MM 200GR: 2 x BUC 57.1428= 114.2857 CU.PASTA DECAPANTA 250GR: 2 x BUC 42.0168= 84.0336 CU.TEAVA 15X1 THERMOGREEN: 75 x ML 24.3697= 1827.7311 CLEMA DUBLA 15MM: 38 x BUC 0.4202= 15.9664 BATERIE CADA AQUA: 7 x BUC 83.1933= 582.3529 BURGHIIU BETON SDS 24X400MM: 1 x BUC 79.8319= 79.8319 BURGHIIU BETON SDS 10X210MM: 1 x BUC 10.084= 10.084 BURGHIIU BETON SDS 8X160MM: 1 x BUC 15.9664= 15.9664 LOCTITE 150M: 2 x BUC 47.